
Superteams Saturday 5th July 2014
GRANGEMOUTH STADIUM

Boys Teams
Club Total Vest Name 100m Long J Shot Vest Name 100m Long J Shot Vest Name 100m Long J Shot Vest Name 100m Long J Shot Relay

Airdrie Harriers Boys A 204 217 Blair Hendry 42 15.35 21 3.41 14 4.30 7 218 Robbie Anderson 55 14.43 25 3.69 16 5.74 14 219 Fraser Wright 38 15.67 20 2.92 9 4.64 9 220 Jamie Mooney 39 15.68 20 3.24 12 4.26 7 61.6 30
Airdrie Harriers Boys B 96 221 Joseph Flanagan 32 16.42 18 3.05 10 3.62 4 222 Cole Young 26 16.25 18 2.58 7 2.93 1 223 Theo McKenna 38 16.06 18 2.79 8 5.22 12 224 0 0 0 0 0
Arbroath & District AC  Boys 179 225 May Brewer 51 15.08 22 3.72 17 5.35 12 226 Calum Gibson 45 14.82 23 3.44 14 4.42 8 227 Milo Drysdale 24 17.57 15 2.59 7 3.30 2 228 Samuel Smaw 34 17.50 16 3.01 10 4.56 8 66.7 25
Ayr Seaforth 224 229 Ruben Lindsay 54 15.15 22 3.82 18 5.71 14 230 Charlie Dorward 45 15.72 20 3.66 16 4.66 9 231 Alexander Crooks 53 14.39 25 3.57 15 5.53 13 232 max Cunningham 41 15.57 20 3.34 13 4.57 8 61 31
Central AC  Boys A 247 233 Ben Salmon 62 14.48 25 3.80 18 6.76 19 234 Morgan Sansom 41 15.90 19 3.11 11 5.04 11 235 Harris Almas 53 14.90 23 3.64 16 5.64 14 236 sandy Buchanan 57 14.75 24 3.78 17 6.17 16 59.7 34
Central AC  Boys B 215 237 Euan Brogan 41 15.67 20 3.40 14 4.33 7 238 Alistair Hardie 39 15.98 19 3.30 13 4.33 7 239 Ben Isgrove 57 15.22 22 3.96 19 6.18 16 240 Ross Cameron 49 15.04 22 3.58 15 5.36 12 62 29
Chirnside Chasers Boys A 197 241 Oliver Stewart 36 16.23 18 3.01 10 4.58 8 242 Douglas Moscrop 38 16.53 17 3.14 11 4.91 10 243 Archie Fuller 58 15.20 22 3.45 14 7.26 22 244 James Walker 37 16.64 17 3.24 12 4.59 8 63.1 28
Chirnside Chasers Boys B 163 245 Kyle Taylor 39 15.73 20 3.39 13 4.02 6 246 Cameron Walker 34 17.96 15 2.83 9 4.93 10 247 Charlie Stewart 35 17.19 16 2.91 9 4.95 10 248 Daniel Ross 30 17.10 16 3.03 10 3.78 4 66.9 25
Cumbernauld AAC Boys A 185 249 Lucas Frew 46 15.60 20 3.45 14 5.20 12 250 Sam Bloomfield 41 15.43 21 3.39 13 4.22 7 251 Adam Atkisson 29 15.80 19 2.77 8 3.29 2 252 Craig Little 40 15.51 20 3.26 12 4.56 8 62.2 29
Cumbernauld AAC Boys B 172 253 Ethan Cunningham 32 15.88 19 2.58 7 4.04 6 254 Ben Rennie 39 15.41 21 3.02 10 4.44 8 255 Calum Hendry 36 16.47 18 3.00 10 4.46 8 256 James Wallce 37 15.83 19 3.27 12 4.14 6 62.7 28
Cumbernauld AAC Boys C 169 257 Euan Wallace 37 16.87 17 3.22 12 4.42 8 258 Ethan Sleigh 37 16.11 18 3.10 11 4.43 8 259 Jude Neville 34 16.37 18 2.86 9 4.27 7 260 Anthony Young 38 16.07 18 2.89 9 5.12 11 68 23
Cumbernauld AAC Boys D 151 261 Max McCafferty 31 16.53 17 2.80 9 3.94 5 262 Callum O'Reily 31 17.07 16 2.92 9 4.17 6 263 Aaron McCullough32 17.09 16 2.81 9 4.28 7 264 CallumThompson 34 15.63 20 2.49 6 4.52 8 68 23
Cumbernauld AAC Boys E 116 265 Matthew Bissett 22 18.59 13 2.68 8 3.08 1 266 Daniel Sutherland 29 17.62 15 2.44 6 4.40 8 267 Pierce Egan 22 17.03 16 2.25 5 2.57 1 268 Struan Holland 25 18.23 14 2.20 5 4.07 6 73.6 18
Dunfermline Track & Field Boys A 237 269 Ben Laming 55 14.75 24 3.79 17 5.70 14 270 Ryan Emmott 50 15.08 22 3.70 17 5.17 11 271 Finlay Steel 48 15.22 22 3.59 15 5.00 11 272 Murray Sheddon 50 15.19 22 3.53 15 5.57 13 59.6 34
Dunfermline Track & Field Boys B 150 273 Scott Sheddon 43 15.29 21 3.56 15 4.37 7 274 Marius Tachtetzis 33 16.72 17 2.86 9 4.26 7 275 Kerr Hislop 26 17.56 15 2.89 9 3.24 2 276 Ryan Laming 24 19.71 11 2.76 8 3.80 5 67.3 24
Falkirk Victoira Harriers  Boys A 157 277 Michael McGarvey 36 16.05 18 2.97 10 4.51 8 278 Samuel Cain 25 0 3.63 16 4.68 9 279 Cameron Archibal 34 17.04 16 2.83 9 4.62 9 280 Campbell McKay 36 16.69 17 2.74 8 5.19 11 65.5 26
Falkirk Victoira Harriers  Boys B 151 281 Nathon Lainge 27 16.21 18 2.78 8 3.17 1 282 Luke Kennedy 26 17.34 16 2.70 8 3.38 2 283 Quin Mallon 37 15.96 19 3.18 11 4.37 7 284 Jonathon Fox 36 15.89 19 3.14 11 4.03 6 66.8 25
Fife AC Boys 174 285 Calum Hand 41 15.86 19 3.14 11 5.13 11 286 Mark Scott 36 16.38 18 3.26 12 4.04 6 287 Murray Paterson 46 15.34 21 3.40 14 5.13 11 288 Murray Oliver 26 17.82 15 2.12 4 4.22 7 66.8 25
Garscube Harriers Boys COMP 169 289 Adam Grieve 21 15.98 19 1.66 1 3.10 1 290 Murray McKay 46 14.69 24 3.53 15 4.26 7 291 Lewis McArthur 40 16.04 18 3.20 12 4.88 10 292 Jack Connelly 34 15.82 19 2.99 10 3.86 5 63.6 28
Giffnock North AAC  Boys A 210 293 Nathan Tallen 49 15.26 21 3.43 14 5.70 14 294 Michael Foley-Ma 42 15.99 19 3.28 12 5.09 11 295 Clark Marshall 44 15.95 19 3.69 16 4.64 9 296 Mark McCabe 47 15.30 21 3.27 12 5.74 14 63.1 28
Giffnock North AAC  Boys B 186 297 Liam Dugan 41 15.67 20 3.41 14 4.30 7 298 Jamie Green 37 16.18 18 3.25 12 4.36 7 299 lewis Wilson 39 16.22 18 3.29 12 4.69 9 300 Gordon Wylie 41 15.48 21 3.60 16 3.75 4 63.4 28
Giffnock North AAC  Boys C 119 301 Charley Houston 32 15.77 19 2.70 8 3.90 5 302 Andrew Combe 26 16.76 17 2.44 6 3.45 3 303 Duncan Hall 34 16.07 18 3.16 11 3.97 5 304 Adam Inglis 0 0 0 0 64.3 27
Haddington Running Club  Boys 178 305 Ally Mitcehll 49 15.65 20 3.63 16 5.46 13 306 Lewis Allan 25 17.23 16 2.74 8 2.70 1 307 Lewis Allan Brown40 16.64 17 3.50 15 4.43 8 308 Cameron Pirie 39 16.98 17 3.26 12 4.80 10 66.7 25
Harmeny AC Boys 191 309 Theo Johnstone 54 14.92 23 3.64 16 5.80 15 310 Ross Eillies 36 16.10 18 2.95 10 4.46 8 311 Eillies 41 16.84 17 3.22 12 5.31 12 312 Rory Cameron 32 16.53 17 2.27 5 4.85 10 63.6 28
Inverness Harriers AAC  Boys 241 313 Lewis Nicolson 61 13.71 28 3.78 17 6.03 16 314 Robin Sneddon 54 14.49 25 3.70 17 5.39 12 315 Duncan MacDona 52 14.04 26 3.92 19 4.27 7 316 Eric Robinson 38 15.57 20 3.38 13 3.85 5 59 36
Kilmarnock Harriers Boys A 200 317 Aidyn McMahan 50 14.54 24 3.56 15 5.19 11 318 Roan Henderson 36 15.82 19 3.19 11 4.00 6 319 Luke McManus 38 16.01 18 3.10 11 4.61 9 320 Dean Murray 48 15.49 21 3.65 16 5.13 11 63.1 28
Kilmarnock Harriers Boys B 0 321 0 0 0 0 322 0 0 0 0 323 0 0 0 0 324 0 0 0 0 0
Kirkintilloch Olympians  Boys 168 325 Matthew Stewart 43 15.16 22 3.39 13 4.49 8 326 Ross Pinkerton 29 17.67 15 2.20 5 4.70 9 327 Ethan McDonald 43 14.95 23 3.42 14 4.18 6 328 Ciaran Brunton 28 17.72 15 2.18 4 4.60 9 66.3 25
Larkhall YMCA Harriers  Boys 149 329 Elliot Wilson 46 15.87 19 3.59 15 5.36 12 330 Blari McAuley 30 16.86 17 2.78 8 3.96 5 331 Iletton Cross 34 17.46 16 2.76 8 4.91 10 332 Scott Cleghorn 18 19.19 12 2.16 4 3.36 2 70.5 21
Law & District AAC Boys 187 333 Kian Scullion 33 16.06 18 3.24 12 3.53 3 334 Michael McGee 52 15.12 22 3.76 17 5.57 13 335 Oscar Logan 38 16.21 18 3.02 10 4.96 10 336 Craig Cherrie 38 16.80 17 2.82 9 5.25 12 65.1 26
Livingston & District AAC  Boys 152 337 James Vivian 35 16.68 17 3.16 11 4.28 7 338 Euan MacIver 37 17.43 16 3.22 12 4.61 9 339 Nathan Anderson 39 17.45 16 3.38 13 4.93 10 340 Luke McAlsar 18 17.09 16 0 3.31 2 68 23
Musselburgh & District AC  Boys A 220 341 Daniel Fennell 43 15.25 22 3.19 11 4.99 10 342 Finn Thomson 49 16.12 18 3.51 15 6.18 16 343 John Tubb 55 15.48 21 3.40 14 6.96 20 344 Hamish McNeill 44 15.09 22 3.62 16 4.15 6 62.2 29
Musselburgh & District AC  Boys B 188 345 Lewis Reynolds 48 15.66 20 3.61 16 5.30 12 346 Adam Laidlaw. 44 16.13 18 3.46 14 5.28 12 347 Paul Surpescus 36 16.70 17 3.14 11 4.59 8 348 Connor Jardine 33 16.63 17 2.70 8 4.42 8 64.2 27
Musselburgh & District AC  Boys C 106 349 Joe Fraser 23 18.47 14 2.01 3 4.11 6 350 Finlay Malcolm Sm 18 19.36 12 2.27 5 2.24 1 351 Innes Clark 18 19.98 11 1.92 3 3.76 4 352 Addison Sladek 31 16.66 17 3.17 11 3.56 3 77.5 16
Nithsdale AC Boys 163 353 Lewis Crombie 43 15.40 21 3.25 12 4.93 10 354 Glenn Fraser 34 16.01 18 2.99 10 4.11 6 355 Euan Fuller 34 16.18 18 3.07 10 4.13 6 356 Edward Smith 26 17.44 16 2.90 9 3.19 1 65.4 26
North Ayrshire AC Boys A 169 357 Luca McDonald 34 15.05 22 2.58 7 3.83 5 358 Aiden Boyd 40 15.88 19 3.24 12 4.69 9 359 Ben Strain 35 16.02 18 3.11 11 4.07 6 360 Ben Heron 32 16.03 18 3.01 10 3.79 4 63.1 28
North Ayrshire AC Boys B COMP 122 361 Lloyd McLaghlan 34 16.27 18 3.08 10 4.15 6 362 John Lynn 29 18.25 14 2.44 6 4.75 9 363 Lewis Vick 22 19.78 11 2.73 8 3.45 3 364 Ben Rennie 21 18.91 13 2.19 4 3.78 4 75.1 16
Pitreavie AAC Boys A 186 365 Ros Birrell 53 14.49 25 3.74 17 5.08 11 366 Billy Haddow 30 15.79 19 2.96 10 2.93 1 367 Andrew Duff 38 15.48 21 3.10 11 4.17 6 368 Callum Meldrum 38 16.70 17 3.32 13 4.55 8 64.2 27
Pitreavie AAC Boys B 0 369 0 0 0 0 370 0 0 0 0 371 0 0 0 0 372 0 0 0 0 0
Shetteston Harriers Boys A 182 373 Jamie merser 40 15.83 19 3.30 13 4.44 8 374 Rios Dickens 36 15.18 22 2.44 6 4.46 8 375 Rory Wallace 32 18.40 14 2.76 8 4.82 10 376 Joshua Harrison 47 15.44 21 3.39 13 5.52 13 64.9 27
Shetteston Harriers Boys B 0 377 0 0 0 0 378 0 0 0 0 379 0 0 0 0 380 0 0 0 0 0
VP Glasgow Boys A 168 381 Ben Smith 35 16.01 18 2.88 9 4.41 8 382 Russell Barnett 28 16.09 18 2.67 8 3.20 2 383 Louis Sharp 30 17.30 16 2.64 7 4.30 7 384 Ben Chatham 48 15.72 20 3.79 17 5.12 11 64.9 27
VP Glasgow Boys B 0 385 0 0 0 0 386 0 0 0 0 387 0 0 0 0 388 0 0 0 0 0
Whitemoss Boys A 162 389 Joshua Griffiths 32 17.45 16 2.83 9 4.24 7 390 Lewis Craigie 35 16.68 17 3.10 11 4.36 7 391 Evan Mills 38 15.69 20 3.21 12 4.02 6 392 Craig Newton 34 17.15 16 3.06 10 4.50 8 69 23
Whitemoss Boys B 164 393 Lewis Wilson 36 16.01 18 3.31 13 3.80 5 394 Kyle MacArtney 29 16.67 17 2.55 7 3.88 5 395 Euan MacArtney 42 15.63 20 3.52 15 4.30 7 396 Sam McFarlane 31 15.57 20 2.97 10 2.65 1 65.4 26
Inverclyde Boys 184 397 Caleb Dunning 40 15.84 19 3.13 11 4.83 10 398 Lewis Hainey 41 16.12 18 3.20 12 5.12 11 399 Lewis McKenzie 41 16.25 18 3.34 13 4.93 10 400 Lyle Murray 36 17.11 16 2.68 8 5.36 12 65.1 26
Hamilton & District  Boys 132 409 Steven Giulianotti 23 18.42 14 1.63 1 4.57 8 410 Euan Walker 27 16.89 17 2.57 7 3.57 3 411 Gregor Simmons 24 17.53 15 2.15 4 3.84 5 412 Ben Saunders 38 16.22 18 3.25 12 4.41 8 71.6 20
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152 337 James Vivian 35 16.68 17 3.16 11 4.28 7 338 Euan MacIver 37 17.43 16 3.22 12 4.61 9 339 Nathan Anderson 39 17.45 16 3.38 13 4.93 10 340 Luke McAlsar 18 17.09 16 0 3.31 2 68 23Livingston & District AAC  Boys



Superteams Saturday 5th July 2014
GRANGEMOUTH STADIUM

Boys Teams Boys Teams

Team Score Team Score
1 Central AC  Boys A 247
2 Inverness Harriers AAC  Boys 241
3 Dunfermline Track & Field Boys A 237
4 Ayr Seaforth 224
5 Musselburgh & District AC  Boys A 220
6 Central AC  Boys B 215
7 Giffnock North AAC  Boys A 210
8 Airdrie Harriers Boys A 204
9 Kilmarnock Harriers Boys A 200

10 Chirnside Chasers Boys A 197
11 Harmeny AC Boys 191
12 Musselburgh & District AC  Boys B 188
13 Law & District AAC Boys 187
14 Giffnock North AAC  Boys B 186
15 Pitreavie AAC Boys A 186
16 Cumbernauld AAC Boys A 185
17 Inverclyde Boys 184
18 Shetteston Harriers Boys A 182
19 Arbroath & District AC  Boys 179
20 Haddington Running Club  Boys 178
21 Fife AC Boys 174
22 Cumbernauld AAC Boys B 172
23 Cumbernauld AAC Boys C 169
24 Garscube Harriers Boys COMP 169
25 North Ayrshire AC Boys A 169
26 Kirkintilloch Olympians  Boys 168
27 VP Glasgow Boys A 168
28 Whitemoss Boys B 164
29 Chirnside Chasers Boys B 163
30 Nithsdale AC Boys 163
31 Whitemoss Boys A 162
32 Falkirk Victoira Harriers  Boys A 157
33 Livingston & District AAC  Boys 152
34 Cumbernauld AAC Boys D 151
35 Falkirk Victoira Harriers  Boys B 151
36 Dunfermline Track & Field Boys B 150
37 Larkhall YMCA Harriers  Boys 149
38 Hamilton & District  Boys 132
39 North Ayrshire AC Boys B COMP 122
40 Giffnock North AAC  Boys C 119
41 Cumbernauld AAC Boys E 116
42 Musselburgh & District AC  Boys C 106
43 Airdrie Harriers Boys B 96
44 Kilmarnock Harriers Boys B 0
45 Pitreavie AAC Boys B 0
46 Shetteston Harriers Boys B 0
47 VP Glasgow Boys B 0
48 0
49 0
50 0

33 152Livingston & District AAC  Boys



Superteams Saturday 5th July 2014
GRANGEMOUTH STADIUM

Girls Teams
Club Total Vest Name 100m Long J Shot Vest Name 100m Long J Shot Vest Name 100m Long J Shot Vest Name 100m Long J Shot Relay

Airdrie Harriers  Girls A 214 1 Bethany Kinsella 48 14.94 23 3.44 14 5.12 11 2 Emily Rooney 53 14.52 24 3.59 15 5.76 14 3 Victoria Carey 39 15.48 21 3.30 13 3.93 5 4 Jennifer Carey 41 15.40 21 3.10 11 4.67 9 60.2 33
Airdrie Harriers  Girls B 162 5 Sophie Tobin 37 16.73 17 2.93 9 5.03 11 6 Kerri Reilly 37 16.02 18 3.24 12 4.23 7 7 Kaitlyn Berry 35 15.92 19 2.94 9 4.30 7 8 Hannah Lennox 27 17.05 16 2.46 6 3.89 5 65.3 26
Airdrie Harriers  Girls C (COMP) 130 9 Francesca McPake 32 17.09 16 3.52 15 3.02 1 10 Emma Grennan 33 16.99 17 2.59 7 4.71 9 11 Carragh Martin 16 18.52 13 1.79 2 2.90 1 12 Kaia Smith 27 18.52 13 2.21 5 4.74 9 69.9 22
Arbroath & District AC  A 167 13 Sarah Smart 44 15.13 22 3.53 15 4.33 7 14 Emily McGee 33 16.40 18 3.10 11 3.76 4 15 Isla Whitton 37 17.19 16 3.38 13 4.46 8 16 Milly Martin 26 17.04 16 2.58 7 3.56 3 64.6 27
Arbroath & District AC  B 134 17 Sophie Graham 28 16.62 17 2.74 8 3.44 3 18 Elita McFarlane 28 17.89 15 2.96 10 3.44 3 19 Cara Gibson 34 15.70 20 3.08 10 3.62 4 20 Ruby McIntosh 21 18.05 14 2.21 5 3.33 2 68.4 23
Ayr Seaforth Girls A 143 21 Morven Hubbard 32 15.97 19 2.87 9 3.77 4 22 Tess Crooks 25 17.40 16 2.67 8 3.12 1 23 Abbie Rankine 30 16.44 18 3.01 10 3.39 2 24 Alex Meldrum 33 18.94 13 3.22 12 4.46 8 68.5 23
Ayr Seaforth Girls B (COMP) 146 25 Sam Drummond 33 16.94 17 3.38 13 3.47 3 26 Fergus Muir 37 16.30 18 3.38 13 4.11 6 27 Islay Hubbard 25 17.76 15 2.61 7 3.43 3 28 Kate Millar 27 16.82 17 2.82 9 3.02 1 67.5 24
Central AC Girls A 235 29 Am Kirkpatrick 56 14.27 25 3.79 17 5.79 14 30 Rowan Latimer 47 15.68 20 3.61 16 5.02 11 31 Kate Nicolson 43 16.09 18 3.08 10 5.96 15 32 Katie Burr 57 15.24 22 3.95 19 6.10 16 60.8 32
Central AC Girls B 166 33 Mia Glen 33 15.67 20 3.19 11 3.33 2 34 Ceitidh Ainsworth 31 16.42 18 3.04 10 3.46 3 35 Mavia Duncan 38 16.13 18 3.20 12 4.42 8 36 Ellie Criag 37 16.60 17 3.10 11 4.70 9 64.3 27
Chirnside Chasers Girls 183 37 Tammy Louise Hunter 42 15.73 20 3.12 11 5.05 11 38 Isla Taylor 35 16.30 18 2.91 9 4.49 8 39 Jemima Smith 38 16.03 18 3.11 11 4.72 9 40 Melissa Smith 42 15.76 19 3.14 11 5.25 12 65.1 26
Cumbernauld AAC Girls A 195 41 Natalie Maxwell 35 15.88 19 2.82 9 4.24 7 42 Stela Coutts 45 17.23 16 2.70 8 7.16 21 43 Amy Kennedy 59 14.95 23 3.76 17 6.68 19 44 Melissa Manfredin 28 15.88 19 2.67 8 3.02 1 63.7 28
Cumbernauld AAC Girls B 140 45 Kerri Welsford 23 17.79 15 2.52 7 3.13 1 46 Georgia Campbel 45 15.86 19 2.96 10 6.09 16 47 Lucy Bowman 27 16.94 17 2.23 5 3.87 5 48 Mia Forrest 23 17.41 16 2.38 6 3.06 1 69.7 22
Cumbernauld AAC Girls C 151 49 Sophie Millar 31 16.59 17 2.47 6 4.48 8 50 Elise Macduff 22 17.74 15 2.13 4 3.53 3 51 Evie Dougan 23 16.60 17 2.14 4 3.27 2 52 Hannah Wallace 52 14.52 24 4.04 20 4.42 8 68.4 23
Dunfermline Track & Field Girls A 201 53 Jessica McGregor 46 15.08 22 3.60 16 4.51 8 54 Morgan Rorbertso 36 16.17 18 3.31 13 3.94 5 55 Kiah Chalmers 44 15.56 20 3.89 18 4.11 6 56 Megan Gilhooly 45 15.46 21 3.88 18 4.15 6 61.7 30
Dunfermline Track & Field Girls B 146 57 Sally Berry 37 16.08 18 2.75 8 5.07 11 58 Alice Colliar 26 16.29 18 2.61 7 3.14 1 59 Molly Adam 32 16.96 17 2.73 8 4.32 7 60 Amy Lancaster 27 17.03 16 2.90 9 3.22 2 67.7 24
Falkirk Victoira Harriers Girls A 193 61 Olivia Wilson 52 14.43 25 3.78 17 4.91 10 62 Rosie Sharples 41 15.63 20 3.56 15 4.11 6 63 Inez Macintosh 42 15.68 20 3.40 14 4.40 8 64 Katie Christie 30 15.93 19 2.67 8 3.58 3 63.3 28
Falkirk Victoira Harriers Girls B 153 65 Lauren Barclay 37 15.05 22 3.22 12 3.48 3 66 McKenzy Gilespie 31 15.85 19 2.71 8 3.77 4 67 Hope Griffin 31 16.31 18 2.68 8 3.97 5 68 Erin Stanners 28 16.46 18 2.75 8 3.35 2 65.3 26
Fife Ac Girls A 198 69 Ellie Eboji 61 14.75 24 4.05 20 6.25 17 70 Rachel McNab 36 15.49 21 2.45 6 4.70 9 71 Emily Fordyce 29 16.48 18 2.58 7 3.73 4 72 Anna Dalgleish 42 15.13 22 3.36 13 4.23 7 61.9 30
Fife Ac Girls B 131 73 Jennifer Allan 23 17.00 17 2.20 5 3.12 1 74 Tamzin Todd 32 15.85 19 2.91 9 3.71 4 75 Claire Scotland 25 17.31 16 2.78 8 2.93 1 76 Shona Briers 29 16.57 17 2.55 7 3.91 5 69 22
Garscube Harriers Girls (COMP) 128 77 Niamh Campbell 30 16.43 18 2.55 7 3.80 5 78 Amy Anderson 33 15.45 21 2.57 7 3.92 5 79 Breth Raeside 33 17.37 16 3.16 11 4.01 6 80 Sarah Bonad 8 0 2.70 8 0 67.3 24
Giffnock North AAC Girls A 223 81 Lara Sturgeon 49 14.99 23 3.82 18 4.53 8 82 Mary Rose Cairns 47 14.47 25 3.23 12 4.89 10 83 Anna Jenkins 47 15.04 22 3.81 18 4.31 7 84 Hannah Coles 47 15.22 22 3.44 14 5.16 11 60.2 33
Giffnock North AAC Girls B 181 85 Isla Scott 33 15.27 21 3.06 10 3.29 2 86 Erin Fraser 42 15.42 21 3.50 15 4.12 6 87 Abbie Linden 42 15.60 20 3.38 13 4.69 9 88 Imogen Maher 36 16.21 18 3.30 13 3.93 5 63.5 28
Giffnock North AAC Girls C 166 89 Rosie Ferguson 40 16.02 18 3.17 11 5.15 11 90 Lyndsay Martin 32 16.16 18 3.00 10 3.71 4 91 Amy Greene 32 16.03 18 3.14 11 3.43 3 92 Hannah Dougall 37 16.86 17 3.24 12 4.52 8 66.5 25
Haddington Running Club Girls 163 93 Abi Oshodi 37 14.79 23 2.92 9 3.88 5 94 Summer Pilkingto 27 15.95 19 2.48 6 3.32 2 95 Grace Brennan 47 14.90 23 3.54 15 4.66 9 96 Rebecca Kerr 25 17.69 15 2.94 9 2.94 1 64.1 27
Harmeny AC Girls A 213 97 Rebecca Grieve 46 14.94 23 3.91 19 3.68 4 98 Ruby Renton 35 15.28 21 3.16 11 3.42 3 99 Iona Scanlan 63 14.48 25 3.57 15 7.57 23 100 Liona Byers 36 16.03 18 2.69 8 4.97 10 60.4 33
Harmeny AC Girls B 124 101 Amy Livingston 26 16.72 17 2.55 7 3.37 2 102 Carys Stewart 22 19.10 12 2.62 7 3.47 3 103 Ruby Grierson 26 17.76 15 2.51 7 3.65 4 104 Katrina Lawrie 30 16.95 17 2.92 9 3.65 4 71.5 20
Harmeny AC Girls C (COMP) 82 105 Katie Stott 34 16.31 18 2.96 10 4.04 6 106 Rachel MacKenzie 26 17.41 16 2.76 8 3.22 2 107 0 0 0 0 108 0 0 0 0 69.9 22
Inverness Harriers AAC Girls 176 109 Melissa Mack 45 14.87 23 3.71 17 3.89 5 110 Cara Ross 25 16.82 17 2.41 6 3.28 2 111 Rachel Tynan 42 15.16 22 3.65 16 3.79 4 112 Loren MacDonald 36 16.58 17 3.11 11 4.43 8 63.5 28
Kilmarnock Harriers  Girls A 141 113 Mhairi Chalmers 31 15.74 20 2.90 9 3.20 2 114 Lottie Lambert 29 16.91 17 2.86 9 3.47 3 115 Victoria McDowell 26 16.15 18 2.50 7 3.03 1 116 Isla Reaburn 31 16.82 17 2.81 9 3.80 5 67.7 24
Kilmarnock Harriers  Girls B (COMP) 111 117 Lisa Brown 21 17.87 15 1.91 3 3.53 3 118 Katie Paul 33 16.84 17 3.06 10 4.06 6 119 Elidh Ballantyne 33 16.56 17 2.89 9 4.31 7 120 Katie Stott 0 0 0 0 67.2 24
Kilmarnock Harriers  Girls C 0 121 0 0 0 0 122 0 0 0 0 123 0 0 0 0 124 0 0 0 0 0
Kilmarnock Harriers  Girls D 0 125 0 0 0 0 126 0 0 0 0 127 0 0 0 0 128 0 0 0 0 0
Kirkintilloch Olympians Girls 0 129 0 0 0 0 130 0 0 0 0 131 0 0 0 0 132 0 0 0 0 0
Larkhall YMCA Harriers Girls A 201 133 Hollie Bolton 45 15.14 22 3.54 15 4.59 8 134 Emma Young 42 15.76 19 3.07 10 5.40 13 135 Kerry McTaggart 41 15.16 22 3.42 14 3.92 5 136 Madison Murdoch 43 14.70 24 3.54 15 3.60 4 61.7 30
Larkhall YMCA Harriers Girls B 150 137 Ellie Thompson 37 16.35 18 3.02 10 4.68 9 138 Cara Wilson 34 17.46 16 3.23 12 4.04 6 139 Becca Cameron 33 16.65 17 3.22 12 3.73 4 140 Iona McMurdo 22 17.19 16 2.33 5 3.06 1 67.8 24
Law & District AAC Girls A 163 141 Niave Douglas 39 16.15 18 3.25 12 4.72 9 142 Keira Higgins 33 16.33 18 2.40 6 4.76 9 143 Alexandra Phillips 31 16.74 17 2.39 6 4.51 8 144 Hayley Crawford 35 16.73 17 3.34 13 3.96 5 67 25
Law & District AAC Girls B 141 145 Abbey White 28 16.62 17 2.80 9 3.31 2 146 Eva Fitzpatrick 36 15.69 20 2.84 9 4.33 7 147 Elidh Austin 31 16.11 18 2.61 7 4.15 6 148 Ellie McAdam 23 18.04 14 2.27 5 3.62 4 68.1 23
Law & District AAC Girls C 102 149 Shannon Gough 29 17.99 15 2.49 6 4.47 8 150 Niamh Small 18 19.17 12 1.59 1 3.93 5 151 Caitlin Mulvey 23 17.77 15 2.53 7 2.34 1 152 Isabelle Simpson 15 18.86 13 1.58 1 3.11 1 74.9 17
Livingston & District AAC Girls A 163 153 Georgia Stove 40 14.96 23 3.32 13 3.67 4 154 Amiee Halstead 39 15.14 22 3.26 12 3.93 5 155 Sophie Ure 34 15.45 21 2.77 8 3.83 5 156 Charlie Marie Nola25 17.43 16 2.78 8 3.18 1 66.3 25
Livingston & District AAC Girls B 170 157 Erin Cameron 35 16.16 18 3.34 13 3.62 4 158 Unnam Chaudry 32 16.42 18 3.18 11 3.51 3 159 Eve Neally 35 15.95 19 2.90 9 4.29 7 160 Kerys Currie 41 15.13 22 3.39 13 4.05 6 64.7 27
Musselburgh & District AC Girls A (COMP) 147 161 Lucy Brand 34 15.79 19 3.12 11 3.63 4 162 Yvette Mapira 25 17.90 15 2.25 5 3.92 5 163 Jessica Lorimer 26 17.10 16 2.88 9 2.82 1 164 Laura Buchan 37 15.86 19 3.16 11 4.23 7 66.9 25
Musselburgh & District AC Girls B 130 165 Abbie Sherry 29 15.63 20 2.72 8 3.12 1 166 Keira Mooney 27 17.89 15 2.81 9 3.47 3 167 Jody Nisbett 24 17.74 15 2.74 8 2.28 1 168 Becca Stewart 29 17.13 16 2.60 7 4.15 6 70.8 21
Musselburgh & District AC Girls C 144 169 Lily Middleton 38 15.38 21 3.16 11 4.05 6 170 Charley McColl 26 17.33 16 2.65 8 3.28 2 171 Esme Slifer 31 16.53 17 3.03 10 3.71 4 172 Morven Taylor 24 17.67 15 2.62 7 3.21 2 66.8 25
Nithsdale AC Girls 179 173 Tilly Wilson Machin 38 15.92 19 3.19 11 4.43 8 174 Freya Gracie 42 15.57 20 3.17 11 5.11 11 175 Lauren Kerr 34 16.98 17 2.81 9 4.53 8 176 Mollie Reville 39 15.85 19 3.22 12 4.48 8 65.3 26
North Ayrshire AC Girls A 197 177 Ellie Davidson 53 14.48 25 3.87 18 4.98 10 178 Leah Murray 48 15.56 20 3.42 14 5.64 14 179 Meridith Reid 28 16.24 18 2.63 7 3.57 3 180 Rebecca Booth 40 15.70 20 3.60 16 3.61 4 63.1 28
North Ayrshire AC Girls B 131 181 Zoe Vogwell 26 16.83 17 2.67 8 2.30 1 182 Sophie West 33 16.39 18 3.15 11 3.74 4 183 Brody McKendrick 26 17.80 15 2.84 9 3.30 2 184 Mary Jane McInal 25 17.89 15 2.50 7 3.59 3 70.8 21
Pitreavie AAC Girls A 191 185 Dani 41 14.56 24 3.23 12 3.93 5 186 Naomi McHardy 52 14.76 23 3.40 14 5.8 15 187 Abbie Chisholm 34 15.95 19 3.04 10 3.90 5 188 Isla Booth 33 15.77 19 3.26 12 3.25 2 61.2 31
Pitreavie AAC Girls B 0 189 0 0 0 0 190 0 0 0 0 191 0 0 0 0 192 0 0 0 0 0
Shetteston Harriers Girls A 142 193 Abby Richardson 33 15.89 19 2.88 9 3.99 5 194 Anna Young 38 15.42 21 3.01 10 4.34 7 195 Erin McConnell 29 17.35 16 2.78 8 3.92 5 196 Millie McIntosh 18 18.16 14 2.00 3 2.63 1 67.5 24
Shetteston Harriers Girls B 93 197 Chloe Orr 26 16.47 18 2.60 7 2.76 1 198 Jenna Dolan 23 17.54 15 2.48 6 3.39 2 199 Penny Fraser 25 18.21 14 2.68 8 3.42 3 200 0 0 0 0 72.1 19
VP Glasgow Girls A 174 201 Rayna Coia 37 15.76 19 3.25 12 4.14 6 202 Amy Quigg 35 16.17 18 2.82 9 4.52 8 203 Jenny Brady 31 17.18 16 2.85 9 4.03 6 204 Skye Turner 43 14.53 24 3.23 12 4.24 7 63.7 28
VP Glasgow Girls B 0 205 0 0 0 0 206 0 0 0 0 207 0 0 0 0 208 0 0 0 0 0
Whitemoss Girls A (COMP) 134 209 Elisha Thomson 30 16.49 18 2.86 9 3.48 3 210 Saskia Wade 45 16.06 18 3.65 16 5.15 11 211 Nicole Cameron 32 16.23 18 2.84 9 3.96 5 212 Charlotte Grant 0 0 0 0 64.8 27
Whitemoss Girls B 0 213 0 0 0 0 214 0 0 0 0 215 0 0 0 0 216 0 0 0 0 0
Inverclyde Girls 126 401 Erin Law 23 17.39 16 2.43 6 3.07 1 402 Niamh McIntosh 36 15.44 21 2.97 10 3.99 5 403 Lauren Nichol 20 18.73 13 2.41 6 2.90 1 404 Mia Farrell 25 16.65 17 2.61 7 2.00 1 69.4 22
Hamilton & District Girls 147 405 Poppy McLaren 35 16.67 17 3.05 10 4.59 8 406 Eilidh Henderson 27 16.22 18 2.59 7 3.32 2 407 Eva Morrison 22 16.74 17 2.05 4 2.66 1 408 Eilidh Boyle 38 15.53 20 3.25 12 4.04 6 66.3 25

163 153 Georgia Stove 40 14.96 23 3.32 13 3.67 4 154 Amiee Halstead 39 15.14 22 3.26 12 3.93 5 155 Sophie Ure 34 15.45 21 2.77 8 3.83 5 156 Charlie Marie Nola25 17.43 16 2.78 8 3.18 1 66.3 25Livingston & District AAC Girls A
170 157 Erin Cameron 35 16.16 18 3.34 13 3.62 4 158 Unnam Chaudry 32 16.42 18 3.18 11 3.51 3 159 Eve Neally 35 15.95 19 2.90 9 4.29 7 160 Kerys Currie 41 15.13 22 3.39 13 4.05 6 64.7 27Livingston & District AAC Girls B



Superteams Saturday 5th July 2014
GRANGEMOUTH STADIUM

Girls Teams Boys Teams

Club Total 
1 Central AC Girls A 235
2 Giffnock North AAC Girls A 223
3 Airdrie Harriers  Girls A 214
4 Harmeny AC Girls A 213
5 Dunfermline Track & Field Girls A 201
6 Larkhall YMCA Harriers Girls A 201
7 Fife Ac Girls A 198
8 North Ayrshire AC Girls A 197
9 Cumbernauld AAC Girls A 195

10 Falkirk Victoira Harriers Girls A 193
11 Pitreavie AAC Girls A 191
12 Chirnside Chasers Girls 183
13 Giffnock North AAC Girls B 181
14 Nithsdale AC Girls 179
15 Inverness Harriers AAC Girls 176
16 VP Glasgow Girls A 174
17 Livingston & District AAC Girls B 170
18 Arbroath & District AC  A 167
19 Central AC Girls B 166
20 Giffnock North AAC Girls C 166
21 Haddington Running Club Girls 163
22 Law & District AAC Girls A 163
23 Livingston & District AAC Girls A 163
24 Airdrie Harriers  Girls B 162
25 Falkirk Victoira Harriers Girls B 153
26 Cumbernauld AAC Girls C 151
27 Larkhall YMCA Harriers Girls B 150
28 Musselburgh & District AC Girls A (COMP) 147
29 Hamilton & District Girls 147
30 Ayr Seaforth Girls B (COMP) 146
31 Dunfermline Track & Field Girls B 146
32 Musselburgh & District AC Girls C 144
33 Ayr Seaforth Girls A 143
34 Shetteston Harriers Girls A 142
35 Kilmarnock Harriers  Girls A 141
36 Law & District AAC Girls B 141
37 Cumbernauld AAC Girls B 140
38 Arbroath & District AC  B 134
39 Whitemoss Girls A (COMP) 134
40 Fife Ac Girls B 131
41 North Ayrshire AC Girls B 131
42 Airdrie Harriers  Girls C (COMP) 130
43 Musselburgh & District AC Girls B 130
44 Garscube Harriers Girls (COMP) 128
45 Inverclyde Girls 126
46 Harmeny AC Girls B 124
47 Kilmarnock Harriers  Girls B (COMP) 111
48 Law & District AAC Girls C 102
49 Shetteston Harriers Girls B 93
50 Harmeny AC Girls C (COMP) 82

17 170Livingston & District AAC Girls B

23 163Livingston & District AAC Girls A


